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23° TROFEO TOPOLINO - SCI DI FONDO

CASTELLO DI FIEMME (TN) - 21/22 GENNAIO 2006

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA
BABY FEMMINILE

PETT NOME

25
24
19
77
80
29
42
70
40
45
96
26
21
49
68
94
95
8
69
17
86
67
66
52
35
1
89
23
22
46
44
1029
61
41
20
62
72
65
10
53
27
59
7
28
87
14
58
15
60
16
47
79
55

PIRC KATARINA
MRZLJAK YVONNE
PONZO DEBORA
DELLAGIACOMA SARA
PEDERIVA ELISA
SRICA PETRA
PRAZNIK ELA
TOMASINI MONICA
ZAVBI NINA

ZINI CHIARA

DE FELICE MARISA
DADIC DOLORES
SIRIGU MARTINA
LAZZERI FRANCESCA
VALLE SABRINA
KANDUT KRISTIN
MULLER SERENA
TRELLA ESTERINA
BORTOLOTTI ARIANNA
LADURNER ANDREA
SCATA' COSTANZA
ZORZ| SOFIA

BROLL VERONIKA
DEFRANCESCO ILENIA
ZANOTTI MATILDE
GUERRINI LARISSA
PILLER RONER MARTINA
SOMA' MARGHERITA
BONELLI ELISA
RAINOLTER ILARIA
BORMOLINI CAMILLA
MINCHOT BALLARN JARA
MONEGATTI MADDALENA
HUS MATEJA
SALVAGNO MICHELA
ZANELLA ALICE
RIZZOLI ALESSIA
NONES VERONICA
STEIGER NADIA
BELLANTE TANYA
RAJNOVIC SARA
BONELLI ANGELICA
SCIULLO ASSUNTA
KOZICA ANIKA
POLESEL LAURA
BERNHART SONJA
SEGHEZZI AMBRA
TELSER MIRJAM
VARESCO ALICE
RECHENMACHER SANDRA
CANCLINI STEFANIA
PEDROTTI MARTINA
PALUSELLI GIADA

ANNO SOCIETA

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997

TEMPO PT
CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 04'45.4 20
CRO3 CROATIA "OROSLAVIE" 04'46.4 17
CNO4 S.C. VALLE PESIO 04'48.2 14
TNF3 U.S. DOLOMITICA 04'48.7 12
TNF3 U.S. DOLOMITICA 04'50.7 11
CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 04'53.5 10
SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 04'53.8 9
TNE8 A.S. CAURIOL 04'54.8 8
SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 04'57.0 7
S0O01 S.C. LIVIGNO 05'00.0 6
UD58 U.S. ALDO MORO 05'00.7 5
CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 05'01.9 4
CNO4 S.C. VALLE PESIO 05'02.7 3
S029 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 05'03.2 2
TNE8 A.S. CAURIOL 05'04.0 1
UD27 G.S. 2002 TARVISIO 05'06.7 1
UD45 S.C. WEISSENFELS 05'07.9 1
AQ17 S.C. BARREA 05'08.4 1
TNE8 A.S. CAURIOL 05'12.9 1
BZG9 A.S. LACES 05'20.4 1
TO81 S.C. VALCHISONE CAMILLO 05'22.4 1
TNE8 A.S. CAURIOL 05'22.6 1
TNC9 G.S. CASTELLO 05'23.6 1
TN19 U.S. CERMIS MASI CAVALESE 05'25.7 1
MO30 S.S. FRASSINORO 05'26.5 1
AO22 SKI| CLUB CHAMOLE' 05'27.0 1
UDO03 A.S. CAMOSCI 05'27.9 1
CN24 S.C. VALLE ELLERO 05'28.3 1
CN24 S.C. VALLE ELLERO 05'30.9 1
S029 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 05'31.6 1
SO01 S.C. LIVIGNO 05'34.3 1
ESP1 FED. SPAGNOLA FEDI 05'34.8 1
TN81 S.C. RABBI 05'35.4 1
SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 05'35.8 1
CNO4 S.C. VALLE PESIO 05'36.1 1
TN81 S.C. RABBI 05'36.9 1
TNF1 POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 05'40.1 1
TNC9 G.S. CASTELLO 05'40.7 1
BZ11 S.V. GOSSENSASS 05'41.1 1
TN71 U.S. LITEGOSA 05'42.2 1
CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 05'46.5 1
TN80 U.S. STELLA ALPINA 05'47.3 1
AQ15 U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO 05'52.7 1
CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 05'53.6 1
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO 06'03.8 1
BZ36 S.C. SESVENNA VOLKSBANK 06'05.5 1
TN80 U.S. STELLA ALPINA 06'07.0 1
BZG9 A.S. LACES 06'09.5 1
TN80 U.S. STELLA ALPINA 06'11.9 1
BZG9 A.S. LACES 06'13.6 1
S029 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 06'14.4 1
TNF3 U.S. DOLOMITICA 06'17.0 1
TN71 U.S. LITEGOSA 06'17.5 1

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME

21/01/2006



POS PETT NOME

ANNO SOCIETA

1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997

54 ¢ 12 TSCHOLL JASMIN

55 ° 54 MATTIOLI ARIANNA
56 ° 34 FONTANA NATASHA
57 °© 74 CAPOVILLA GIADA

58 ©° 50 MAGINI LARA

59 ° 9 DARMAN SARA

60 ° 4 SERONE GIULIA

61 ° 88 FAUNER ELEONORA
62 ° 36 CAMPANI CAMILLA

63 ° 32 MAZZIERI MARTINA
64 ° 51 DELLA VALLE LUCIA
65 ° 48 DEI CAS FRANCESCA
66 ° 18 CENTARO LETIZIA

67 ° 1005 DEFLORIAN CHIARA
68 ° 93 RUPIL MARILENA

69 °© 82 DEFRANCESCO NADIN
70 ° 90 FAUNER LUIGINA

71 ° 31 ROSSI CHIARA

72 ° 81 MOSCON GIULIA

73 ° 92 CALLIGARIS ANNA

74 ° 13 PRIMISSER KAROLINA
75 ° 71 TAURISANO AURORA
76 °© 56 TONINI MICHELA

77 °© 43 BERTOLETTI CHIARA
78 ° 2 LEONE SILVIA

79 ° 6 D'ERAMO LIVIA

80 ° 1008 PELLEGRIN ALESSIA
81 ° 91 PIANI SILVIA

82 ° 73 DAPRA' VALENTINA
83 ° 63 CORRADINI STEFANIA
84 ° 1007 MATORDES PAMELA
85 ° 38 ZVEREVA ELENA

86 ° 97 BODNAR GINA

87 ° 78 SERENA ELISA

88 ° 84 CROSIGNANI ELEONORA
89 ° 3 BOCCIA LUCIA

90 ° 75 SIMONAZZI STEFANIA
91 ©° 76 GIACOMELLI ANNA

92 °© 57 PIAZZ| JESSICA

93 °© 11 EISENDLE CHRISTINA
94 ° 83 MORANDINI VERONICA
95 ° 1006 DEFRANCESCO GESSICA
96 ° 85 FILIPPI FRANCESCA
97 ° 39 OLEINIK ELIZAVETA
ISCRITTI 102
ARRIVATI 97

NON PARTITI 5 - (5-30-33-37-64)
NON ARRIVATI : Nessuno

TEMPO

PT

BZ17 S.C. PRATO STELVIO 06'18.0 1
TN71 U.S. LITEGOSA 06'18.4 1
MO30 S.S. FRASSINORO 06'19.3 1
TNF1 POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 06'21.1 1
S0O39 POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE 06'22.2 1
BL99 SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 06'24.5 1
AQO5 S.C. OPI 06'25.0 1
uUDO03 A.S. CAMOSCI 06'27.3 1
RE36 S.C. BISMANTOVA 06'28.8 1
MOO03 A.S. OLIMPIC LAMA 06'30.4 1
SO39 POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE 06'31.4 1
S029 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 06'32.4 1
CNO4 S.C. VALLE PESIO 06'32.8 1
TN66 S.S. 3 ESSE SORAGA 06'37.7 1
UD27 G.S. 2002 TARVISIO 06'40.0 1
TNF5 U.S. LA ROCCA 06'41.5 1
uUDO03 A.S. CAMOSCI 06'42.3 1
LC13 S.C. PRIMALUNA GIOVANNI XXIII 06'43.8 1
TNF5 U.S. LA ROCCA 06'44.6 1
UD23 G.S.A UDINE 06'45.3 1
BZ17 S.C. PRATO STELVIO 06'47.6 1
TNF1 POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 06'51.6 1
TN71 U.S. LITEGOSA 06'52.6 1
S001 S.C. LIVIGNO 06'55.9 1
AQO5 S.C. OPI 06'56.2 1
AQ15 U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO 07'00.3 1
TN66 S.S. 3 ESSE SORAGA 07'01.4 1
UD23 G.S.A UDINE 07'02.3 1
TNF1 POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 07'02.7 1
TNC9 G.S. CASTELLO 07'03.1 1
TN66 S.S. 3 ESSE SORAGA 07'03.5 1
RUS1 FED. RUSSA 07'05.7 1
UNG FED. UNGHERESE 07'08.0 1
TNF3 U.S. DOLOMITICA 07'18.7 1
TNF5 U.S. LA ROCCA 07'21.9 1
AQO5 S.C. OPI 07'22.6 1
TNF1 POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 07'36.4 1
TNF3 U.S. DOLOMITICA 07'45.2 1
TN71 U.S. LITEGOSA 07'47.3 1
BZ11 S.V. GOSSENSASS 07'48.3 1
TNF5 U.S. LA ROCCA 07'49.8 1
TN66 S.S. 3 ESSE SORAGA 08'01.1 1
TNHH GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM  08'49.9 1
RUS1 FED. RUSSA 09'33.6 1
LA GIURIA

Esposta il 21/01/2006 alle ore 16.31

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
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